Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Incident Disposition

4/19/2022

4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022

4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022

4/19/2022
4/19/2022

4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022

4/19/2022
4/19/2022

4/19/2022

4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022

RMP22-003092
RMP22-003093
RMP22-003094
RMP22-003095
RMP22-003095

RMP22-003096
RMP22-003097
RMP22-003098

RMP22-003099
RMP22-003100

RMP22-003101
RMP22-003102
RMP22-003103

RMP22-003104
RMP22-003105

RMP22-003106

RMP22-003107
RMP22-003108

2160 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3305 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3265 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1460 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1460 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1460 GOLF RD ALARM

APPROX LOC:1151
ROHLWING RD

2045 PLUM GROVE RD

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1675 HICKS RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

MARTIN LN / ORIOLE LN ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3250 MEACHAM RD

AMBULANCE CALL

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

APPROX LOC: 517 W
GOLF RD

2602 MILL CREEK LN

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP

APPROX LOC: 5001
CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC: RT53

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
APPROX LOC: 3989
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 857 W
GOLF RD

4700 BARKER AVE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

4225 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP

4/20/2022 7:15:12 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/19/2022

4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022

4/19/2022

4/19/2022

4/19/2022

4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022

4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022

4/19/2022

4/19/2022

4/19/2022

RMP22-003109
RMP22-003110

RMP22-003111

RMP22-003112

RMP22-003114

RMP22-003115

RMP22-003116

RMP22-003117
RMP22-003118

RMP22-003120

APPROX LOC:1735
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP
4991 EMERSON AVE
APPROX LOC:4602
LINDEN LN

LAT: <42.065234> LONG:
<-88.017611>

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
2831 NORTHAMPTON DR
4373 LINCOLN AVE

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4726 ARBOR DR
1301 MEIJER DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3611 PHEASANT DR
1480 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 5864
ARLINGDALE DR

APPROX LOC:5400
CHATEAU DR

APPROX LOC:5502
SILENTBROOK LN

2705 SIGWALT ST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIGHT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 WRONG NUMBER
THEFT OF SERVICE
CODE 2

THEFT

911 WRONG NUMBER
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/20/2022 7:15:12 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

4/19/2022 RMP22-003119 4728 ARBOR DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST

4/19/2022 RMP22-003121 2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY  SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

4/19/2022 RMP22-003122 1800 WINNETKA CIR DISPUTE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/19/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD DISTURBANCE

4/19/2022 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

4/19/2022 RMP22-003123 3939 WINNETKA AVE CODE 3

4/19/2022 é_lP_PROX LOC:2405 WING WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

4/19/2022 1 DONEGAL LN CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

4/19/2022 RMP22-003124 2101 HICKS RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  REPORT WITH NO ARREST

4/19/2022 APPROX LOC:3201 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CENTRAL RD

4/20/2022 7:15:12 AM



